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Employee Contact List

Employee Name Email Address Ext Direct E-Fax Title

Marques, Kyle kmarques@jjfl.com 183 201-282-6083 201-654-4799 Assist Marketing

Paneva, Ljubica lpaneva@jjfl.com 197 201-282-6097 201-654-4805 Assist Marketing

Grashkoska, Elana egrashkoska@jjfl.com 186 201-282-6086 201-654-4811 Assist Underwriter

Swan, Scott sswan@jjfl.com 196 201-282-6096 201-654-4806 Marketing

Then-Feliz, Ana afeliz@jjfl.com 198 201-282-6098 201-654-4816 Assist Marketing

Schiro, Charles cschiro@jjfl.com 193 201-282-6093 201-654-4807 Marketing

Constancia, Virginia vconstancia@jjfl.com 195 201-282-6095 201-654-4808 Marketing

Cannizzaro, James jcannizzaro@jjfl.com 177 201-282-6077 201-731-9864 Marketing

King, Dereck dking@jjfl.com 184 201-282-6084 201-654-4810 Marketing

Pecchia, Tom tpecchia@jjfl.com 189 201-282-6089 201-654-4809 IT/Claims

Farber, Scott sfarber@jjfl.com 200 201-282-6099 201-654-4814 President

Shah, Alpa ashah@jjfl.com 190 201-282-6090 201-654-4817 Accounting

Johnson, Cheryl cjohnson@jjfl.com 191 201-282-6091 201-654-4819 Accounting

Main: 201-947-1600 * 201-945-1100 * 212-227-7560 / Backup: 201-201-7171
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Quick Contact Groups Group Email & Fax

accounting@jjfl.com Underwriting-ss@jjfl.com Accounting@jjfl.com

agents@jjfl.com 201-945-5315 201-945-5997

bonds@jjfl.com

claims@jjfl.com Underwriting-cs@jjfl.com Marketing@jjfl.com

marketing@jjfl.com 201-945-1333 201-945-5466

newlines@jjfl.com

renewals@jjfl.com Underwriting-sf@jjfl.com

info@jjfl.com 201-947-1017

quotes@jjfl.com

webmaster@jjfl.com


